
A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to the bill

Bodo’s pretzel bread

Bodo’s  bread selection with 4 spreads

Soup of the day 

English asparagus & hollandaise  

Alpine charcuterie board, selection of 
cured meats, seasonal chutney, pickles & 
cherry tomatoes 

Platter of spring vegetable crudites served 
with carta di musica bread and dips

Roast beetroot and goat’s cheese salad 
with carmelised walnuts

Steak tartare served with melba toast

Spaghetti pomodoro with 24 months 
aged parmesan

Schloss salad, grilled chicken breast, spring 
vegetables, seasonal mixed leaves and 
Caesar dressing

Bodo’s Burger, Ross County beef with cheese 
and bacon served with chips

Roasted new season rump of lamb, 
caponata and basil pesto

28 day dry aged Ross County rib eye steak 
with chips, slow roast tomato, portobello 
mushroom and béarnaise 

Herb poached salmon, English asparagus, 
fennel and orange 

Seared sea bream with pepperonata and 
salsa verde
 

£3.50

£4.50

£5

£7

£9

£9

£7.50

£9/£15

£8/£14

£8/£14
£4

£4

£4

£4

£4.50

£4

£6

£6

£7

£7

£9

£15

£15

£22

£24

£15

£16

£15

£18

£11

£15.50

Heritage tomato and pickled shallot salad

Fennel, orange and Pecorino cheese salad

Sautéed spinach 

Hand cut chips 

Jersey royals and wild mushrooms 

Mixed seasonal leaves 

Alpine chocolate mousse 

Apple strudel with custard 

Cherry linzer torte with cherry compote 

Sachertorte served with whipped cream

Alpine European cheese selection

 3 cheeses 

 5 cheeses

Schloss Wiener Schnitzel served with new 
potato & spring onion salad choose from:

 Chicken  

 Veal

Bodo’s house dumplings with Nurenberger 
sausages and Sauerkraut 

Traditional mixed sausage platter (for 2), 
a selection of 5 different classic Austrian 
sausages served with Sauerkraut 

While many of our menu items do not have nuts as a main ingredient, there may be traces of nuts even if the description &/or menu item does not specify it

 Schloss Classics

Schloss Classics by



Follow the adventures of Bodo and his goat:  @bodosschloss facebook.com/bodosschloss

                 £43

Petra Unger ‘Q’ Gruner Veltliner
Fresh, rich, fruity & spicy characters

Rudolf Rabl Spiegel Gruner Veltliner
bright nose of citrus with lemon-lime 
& nectarine fruit with floral notes

Bernd Heiling Sauvignon Blanc
Notes of grass & freshly cut green 
pepper, gooseberries & green fruit

Alfred Merkelbach Riesling  
Refreshing & off-dry, with concentrated 
but refined, even noble fruit

Rudolf Rabl Steinhaus Riesling
Naturally perfumed fruit citrus of lemon 
& lime with mineral undertones

Rudolf Rabl Kaferberg Gruner Veltliner
Aromas of green apples & pears together 
with pepper through to a mineral, spicy 
 & harmonious palate   

Heinrich Hartl Zwiegelt  
Hint of ripe raspberries & strawberries

K+K Kirnbauer Blaukfrankisch 
Spicy, robust, full-bodied & with 
plenty of wild-berry flavours

Heinrich Hartl Pinot Noir Classic 
Harmonious with young ripe fruits & 
pleasing tannins allowing a long finish

Heinrich Hartl Zwiegelt Reserve 
Rich dark cherries with secondary notes 
on the mid-palate of liquorice & spice 

K+K Kirnbauer Das Phantom 
Layered nose with hints of wild 
berries, cranberries & dark cherries

Moet Imperial NV
 
Pommery
  
Dom Perignon 
  

Krug     
Methode Champenoise Steininger 
Gruner Veltliner 
Crisp, light, green apples & pears

Bernd Heiling Samling 88 tba 2006 
(375ml)
Decanter trophy winner,  honeyed apricot, 
hints of almonds, peach & nectarines.

Rudolf Rabl Zwiegelt    
Light, refreshing, hint of cherries & plums

   £15      £65

£15  £55

  £8.20       £35

£6.90       £29

£4.80     £19

                    £38

                    £42

£70

£110

£95

£7.90   £34

£70

£46

                 £55 

£50 

                £59 

 £90 

 £115 

£75

£9.80    £42

 £11   £47£8.60   £36

 £9.80   £41£8    £34

£4.80       £19.50

£4.20       £17

£11.50 £85

£95

£185

£285

Aguila Real Viura/Chardonnay

Cococciola Pinot Grigio    

Domaine du Colombier Chablis 2010 
Burgundy

Domaine les Renarderies Sancerre 2011 
Val De Loire

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay 2008
Marlborough

Domaine Carillon Pulingny-Montrachet 
2009 Burgundy

Domaine Javillier Mersault ‘Les Tillets’ 
2008 Burgundy

Terre Valse Montepluciano d’Abuzzo 

Chateau Lucas St Emilion 2008 Bordeaux

Monte del Fra Valpolicella Ripasso 2009 
Italy 

Louis Bastide St.Vincent Gigondas 2008 
Gigondas

Cheval des Andes 2007 Mendoza

Serena Botte Brunello di Montalcino 
2006 Tuscany

White Wine

Sparkling Wine

Red Wine


