

Starters	
Bodo's pretzel bread	£3.50
Bodo's bread selection with 4 spreads	£4.50
Soup of the day	£5
English asparagus & hollandaise	£7
Alpine charcuterie board, selection of cured meats, seasonal chutney, pickles & cherry tomatoes	£9
Platter of spring vegetable crudites served with carta di musica bread and dips	£9
Roast beetroot and goat's cheese salad with carmelised walnuts	£7.5O
Steak tartare served with melba toast	£9/£15
Spaghetti pomodoro with 24 months aged parmesan	£8/£14
Schloss salad, grilled chicken breast, spring vegetables, seasonal mixed leaves and Caesar dressing	£8/£14

Schloss Classics

Schloss Wiener Schnitzel served with new potato & spring onion salad choose from:

Chicken	£15
Veal	£18
Bodo's house dumplings with Nurenberger sausages and Sauerkraut	£11
Traditional mixed sausage platter (for 2), a selection of 5 different classic Austrian sausages served with Sauerkraut	£15.50

Schloss Classics by

SPECK MOBILE

Mains

Bodo's Burger, Ross County beef with cheese and bacon served with chips	£15
Roasted new season rump of lamb, caponata and basil pesto	£22
28 day dry aged Ross County rib eye steak with chips, slow roast tomato, portobello mushroom and béarnaise	£24
Herb poached salmon, English asparagus, fennel and orange	£15
Seared sea bream with pepperonata and salsa verde	£16

Sides

Heritage tomato and pickled shallot salad	£4
Fennel, orange and Pecorino cheese salad	£4
Sautéed spinach	£4
Hand cut chips	£4
Jersey royals and wild mushrooms	£4.50
Mixed seasonal leaves	£4

Dessert

Alpine chocolate mousse	£6
Apple strudel with custard	£6
Cherry linzer torte with cherry compote	£ 7
Sachertorte served with whipped cream	£ 7
Alpine European cheese selection	
3 cheeses	£9
5 cheeses	£15



Austrian	Glass	Bottle
Petra Unger 'Q' Gruner Veltliner Fresh, rich, fruity & spicy characters	£6.9O	£29
Rudolf Rabl Spiegel Gruner Veltliner bright nose of citrus with lemon-lime & nectarine fruit with floral notes	83	£34
Bernd Heiling Sauvignon Blanc Notes of grass & freshly cut green pepper, gooseberries & green fruit	68.83	£36
Alfred Merkelbach Riesling Refreshing & off-dry, with concentrated but refined, even noble fruit	£9.8O	£42
Rudolf Rabl Steinhaus Riesling Naturally perfumed fruit citrus of lemon & lime with mineral undertones		£5O
Rudolf Rabl Kaferberg Gruner Veltliner Aromas of green apples & pears together with pepper through to a mineral, spicy & harmonious palate		£59
Other Whites		
Aguila Real Viura/Chardonnay	£4.20	£17
Cococciola Pinot Grigio	£4.80	£19.50
Domaine du Colombier Chablis 2010 Burgundy		£43
Domaine les Renarderies Sancerre 2011 Val De Loire		£46
Cloudy Bay Chardonnay 2008 Marlborough		£55
Domaine Carillon Pulingny-Montrachet 2009 Burgundy		£90
Domaine Javillier Mersault 'Les Tillets' 2008 Burgundy		£115

Rosé Wine	
Rudolf Rabl Zwiegelt Light, refreshing, hint of cherries & plums	Bottle £35

Sparkling Win	<i>10</i>	
	Glass	Bottle
Methode Champenoise Steininger Gruner Veltliner	£15	£65
Crisp, light, green apples & pears		

Red Wine		
Austrian	Glass	Bottle
Heinrich Hartl Zwiegelt Hint of ripe raspberries & strawberries	£7.90	£34
K+K Kirnbauer Blaukfrankisch Spicy, robust, full-bodied & with plenty of wild-berry flavours	£9.80	£41
Heinrich Hartl Pinot Noir Classic Harmonious with young ripe fruits & pleasing tannins allowing a long finish	£11	£47
Heinrich Hartl Zwiegelt Reserve Rich dark cherries with secondary notes on the mid-palate of liquorice & spice		£70
K+K Kirnbauer Das Phantom Layered nose with hints of wild berries, cranberries & dark cherries		£75
Other Reds		
Terre Valse Montepluciano d'Abuzzo	£4.80	£19
Chateau Lucas St Emilion 2008 Bordeaux		£38
Monte del Fra Valpolicella Ripasso 2009 Italy		£42
Louis Bastide St.Vincent Gigondas 2008 Gigondas		£70
Cheval des Andes 2007 Mendoza		£110
Serena Botte Brunello di Montalcino 2006 Tuscany		£95

Dessert Wine	,	
		Bottle
Bernd Heiling Samling 88 tba 2006 (375ml)	£15	£55
Decanter trophy winner, honeyed apricot, hints of almonds, peach & nectarines.		

Ohang	pagne	
	Glass	Bottle
Moet Imperial NV	£11.50	£85
Pommery		£95
Dom Perignon		£185
Krug		£285